Tel: 0161 626 5316 / 01276 25858 www.foxtamcontrols.co.uk
FEATURES
LED indication
Flag indication
Test button
DC coils with integral diode protection
Optional gold flashed contacts
CE marked

Y
S
��ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE COIL VOLTAGE
8 PIN DPCO
TRP6825 6VAC, 12VAC, 24VAC, 48VAC, 60VAC, 110VAC, 230VAC
TRP6820 6VDC,12VDC, 24VDC, 48VDC, 60VDC, 110VDC, 220VDC
11 PIN 3PCO
TRP6935 6VAC, 12VAC, 24VAC, 48VAC, 60VAC, 110VAC, 230VAC
TRP6930 6VDC,12VDC, 24VDC, 48VDC, 60VDC, 110VDC, 220VDC
ADD SUFFIX “GF” AFTER PART NUMBER FOR GOLD FLASHED
CONTACTS
Socket see page 105 for full details.
PRODUCT